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SKID POWER HD (A) - Technical Specifications

SKID POWER HD (A) has been designed for skid steers in
construction applications. The tire features an extra deep
tread and sidewall protection providing excellent cut and
chip resistance and outstanding durability. SKID POWER
HD (A) is the ideal tire for loose surfaces and heavy-duty
service.

International Standard
BIAS

Industrial: Skid Steer

STANDARD

TL

33X155-16.5

151 A2

Dimensions International Standard

14
394
838
387
2563
13.00

E11-106R-006606

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar

3450
15 2725
2520
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