

SKID POWER HD (A) - Technical Specifications

Description

SKID POWER HD (A) has been designed for skid steers in construction applications. The tire features an extra deep tread and sidewall protection providing excellent cut and chip resistance and outstanding durability. SKID POWER HD (A) is the ideal tire for loose surfaces and heavy-duty

service.

UM

International Standard

Construction

BIAS

Machinery

LI/SS

Industrial: Skid Steer

Version STANDARD

Type TL

Tyre Size 33 X 15.5 - 16.5

151 A2

Dimensions International Standard

Ply Rating	14
Section Width (mm)	394
Overall Diameter (mm)	838
Static Loaded Radius (mm)	387
Rolling Circumference (mm)	2563
Rim Rec	13.00
ECE	E11-106R-006606

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar	4.80
10	3450
15	2725
25	2520

Printed on 06/04/2022 12:15

publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd